
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.0 120.0 10

2 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 119.6 105.0 8

3 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 105.0 6

4 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 105.0 4

5 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.1 100.0 2

6 Emmalee Foya Bonner Springs High School 122.6 90.0 1

7 jorja harris st. paul high school 123.0 85.0 0

8 Mallory Dick Tonganoxie 117.0 80.0 0

9 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.5 80.0 0

10 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 116.0 75.0 0

11 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.6 75.0 0

12 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 120.6 75.0 0

13 Maddie Masqua McLouth 116.0 70.0 0

14 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 119.2 70.0 0

15 Haley Jennings Piper High School 120.1 65.0 0

16 Emily  Ortega Lansing High School 121.2 55.0 0

17 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0

18 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 121.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.0 225.0 10

2 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 215.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 119.6 200.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 121.0 190.0 4

5 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.1 185.0 2

6 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 180.0 1

7 jorja harris st. paul high school 123.0 175.0 0

8 Maddie Masqua McLouth 116.0 160.0 0

9 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 120.6 155.0 0

10 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 119.2 150.0 0

11 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 116.0 145.0 0

12 Mallory Dick Tonganoxie 117.0 145.0 0

13 Haley Jennings Piper High School 120.1 140.0 0

14 Emmalee Foya Bonner Springs High School 122.6 135.0 0

15 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.5 130.0 0

16 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.6 125.0 0

17 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0

18 Emily  Ortega Lansing High School 121.2 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 145.0 10

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.0 130.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 119.6 125.0 6

4 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 121.0 125.0 4

5 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 115.0 2

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.1 105.0 1

7 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.5 95.0 0

8 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 116.0 90.0 0

9 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 120.6 90.0 0

10 Emmalee Foya Bonner Springs High School 122.6 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 jorja harris st. paul high school 123.0 90.0 0

12 Haley Jennings Piper High School 120.1 85.0 0

13 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.6 85.0 0

14 Maddie Masqua McLouth 116.0 80.0 0

15 Mallory Dick Tonganoxie 117.0 75.0 0

16 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 119.2 75.0 0

17 Emily  Ortega Lansing High School 121.2 65.0 0

18 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.0 475.0 10

2 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.8 465.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 119.6 430.0 6

4 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 400.0 4

5 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.1 390.0 2

6 jorja harris st. paul high school 123.0 350.0 1

7 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 120.6 320.0 0

8 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 121.0 315.0 0

9 Emmalee Foya Bonner Springs High School 122.6 315.0 0

10 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 116.0 310.0 0

11 Maddie Masqua McLouth 116.0 310.0 0

12 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.5 305.0 0

13 Mallory Dick Tonganoxie 117.0 300.0 0

14 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 119.2 295.0 0

15 Haley Jennings Piper High School 120.1 290.0 0

16 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.6 285.0 0

17 Emily  Ortega Lansing High School 121.2 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0


